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Exp Site Hole Core Type Sect Recovered length (m) Curated length (m) Top depth CSF-A (m) Bottom depth CSF-A (m) Comments Curation Comments
324 U1349 A 1 W 1 0.12 0.18 0 0.18 single hole
324 U1349 A 2 R 1 0.03 0.03 116 116.03 single hole
324 U1349 A 3 R 1 0.1 0.11 125.6 125.71 single hole
324 U1349 A 4 R 1 0.23 0.31 135.2 135.51 single hole
324 U1349 A 5 R 1 0.23 1.47 144.8 146.27 single hole
324 U1349 A 5 R 2 1.27 1.23 146.27 147.5 single hole
324 U1349 A 5 R 3 1.49 1.38 147.5 148.87 single hole
324 U1349 A 5 R 4 1.44 1.46 148.87 150.33 single hole
324 U1349 A 5 R 5 1.5 1.2 150.33 151.52 single hole
324 U1349 A 6 R 1 1.16 1.5 154.5 156 single hole
324 U1349 A 6 R 2 0.26 0.26 156 156.26 single hole
324 U1349 A 7 R 1 0.27 1.37 164.1 165.47 single hole
324 U1349 A 7 R 2 1.33 1.47 165.47 166.94 single hole
324 U1349 A 7 R 3 1.41 1.49 166.94 168.42 single hole
324 U1349 A 7 R 4 1.4 0.63 168.42 169.05 single hole
324 U1349 A 8 R 1 0.76 0.93 168.9 169.83 single hole
324 U1349 A 9 R 1 0.38 1.39 173.7 175.09 single hole
324 U1349 A 9 R 2 1.35 1.3 175.09 176.39 single hole
324 U1349 A 9 R 3 1.5 1.21 176.39 177.6 single hole
324 U1349 A 10 R 1 0.42 1.39 183.3 184.69 single hole
324 U1349 A 10 R 2 1.33 1.18 184.69 185.87 single hole
324 U1349 A 10 R 3 1.46 1.51 185.87 187.38 single hole
324 U1349 A 10 R 4 1.49 1.37 187.38 188.75 single hole
324 U1349 A 10 R 5 1.45 1.28 188.75 190.03 single hole
324 U1349 A 11 R 1 0.2 1.49 192.9 194.39 single hole
324 U1349 A 11 R 2 1.41 1.47 194.39 195.86 single hole
324 U1349 A 11 R 3 1.45 1.29 195.86 197.14 single hole
324 U1349 A 11 R 4 1.5 1.32 197.14 198.46 single hole
324 U1349 A 11 R 5 1.51 1.45 198.46 199.92 single hole
324 U1349 A 11 R 6 1.43 1.29 199.92 201.2 single hole
324 U1349 A 12 R 1 1.03 1.44 202.5 203.94 single hole
324 U1349 A 12 R 2 1.34 1.43 203.94 205.37 single hole
324 U1349 A 12 R 3 1.41 1.29 205.37 206.66 single hole
324 U1349 A 12 R 4 1.5 1.42 206.66 208.08 single hole
324 U1349 A 12 R 5 0.13 0.38 208.08 208.45 single hole
324 U1349 A 13 R 1 0.78 1.39 212.1 213.48 single hole
324 U1349 A 13 R 2 1.39 1.48 213.48 214.96 single hole
324 U1349 A 13 R 3 1.44 1.46 214.96 216.42 single hole
324 U1349 A 13 R 4 1.48 1.44 216.42 217.86 single hole
324 U1349 A 13 R 5 1.48 1.42 217.86 219.28 single hole
324 U1349 A 13 R 6 0 0.52 219.28 219.8 single hole
324 U1349 A 14 R 1 0.26 1.37 221.7 223.07 single hole
324 U1349 A 14 R 2 1.22 0.83 223.07 223.89 single hole
324 U1349 A 14 R 3 1.63 1.5 223.89 225.39 single hole
324 U1349 A 14 R 4 1.26 1.34 225.39 226.73 single hole
324 U1349 A 14 R 5 1.48 1.42 226.73 228.15 single hole
324 U1349 A 14 R 6 1.47 1.4 228.16 229.55 single hole
324 U1349 A 15 R 1 0.58 1.04 231.3 232.34 single hole
324 U1349 A 15 R 2 1.28 1.22 232.34 233.56 single hole
324 U1349 A 15 R 3 0.96 1.43 233.56 234.98 single hole
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324 U1349 A 15 R 4 1.27 1.47 234.98 236.46 single hole
324 U1349 A 15 R 5 1.47 1.42 236.46 237.87 single hole
324 U1349 A 15 R 6 1.44 1.5 237.87 239.36 single hole
324 U1349 A 16 R 1 0.2 1.34 240.9 242.24 single hole
324 U1349 A 16 R 2 1.5 1.3 242.24 243.54 single hole
324 U1349 A 16 R 3 1.23 1.49 243.54 245.02 single hole
324 U1349 A 16 R 4 1.53 1.52 245.02 246.54 single hole
324 U1349 A 16 R 5 1.41 1.23 246.54 247.76 single hole
324 U1349 A 16 R 6 1.44 1.07 247.76 248.83 single hole
324 U1349 A 16 R 7 1.37 1.42 248.83 250.24 single hole


